
Pre-Connectorised 
Fibre Microduct 
System

Pre-connectorised fibre installed into microduct during manufacture 

No blowing or fibre splicing required for the customer drop

G l o b a l  M a n u f a c t u r e r  o f  P r e - C o n n e c t o r i s e d ,  B l o w n  F i b r e  C a b l e  &  D u c t e d  N e t w o r k  S o l u t i o n s

Installation types include direct bury, ducted, façade & aerial



QWKconnect is effectively pre-connectorised fibre within a Fibreflow microduct that is pre-installed 
during the manufacturing process that gives a dedicated pathway to each home. This innovative 
design means no blowing or fibre splicing is required, thus offering a simple solution that ensures a 
quick connection process without the need for specialist training or tools.

The fibre within the External HDPE or Internal LFH microduct can be connectorised at one end or 
both ends via a small form SC or a LC APC connector. Supplied in coils of 25m increments up to 300 
metres, the desired length of the pre-connectorised fibre can be accessed by a simple ring-cut action to 
cut the microduct, and then the excess fibre can be stored at the home termination point. QWKconnect 
gives all the advantages of blown fibre, without the need for blowing.

Note: this solution is also available in LFH material for internal use, giving excellent performance in a fire scenario

PRE-CONNECTORISED FIBRE cabling solution THE FULL QWKconnect SOLUTION

• Universal uses from direct bury, ducted, façade & aerial
• SC and LC APC connector options available
• Extremely small storage area for excess fibre
• Reduced skill set & training required for the install
• Fibre pre-installed can be connectorised at one end 

or both ends
• Massively reduced capex for installation equipment
• Cost (and space) effective compared to similar 
 products in the market

• No blowing or fibre splicing required for the customer drop

no CAPEX
on B L O W I N G  O R

S P L I C I N G

equipment
(no blowing or splicing required)UNDER 2 MINUTES

Fast CONNECTION
€125

SAVING

PER HOME

QWKCONNECT value propositionqwkCONNECT BENEFITS

1.05mm
Compact design

Acrylate Resin

Mechanical Fibre
(dummy)

Optical Fibre 250μ
ITU-T G.657 A2

FibreFastTM Ultra 
Low Friction Sheath

Emtelle Pre-Termination Solutions now manufactured with our new and 
improved patented FibreFastTM Microcable

LC/APC
Connectors

LC/APC
Connectors

This product can be made with  
SC connectors or LC connectors in the tube



qwkconnect installation guide 9 steps
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Push the duct rod from the customer termination point to 
the main distribution node pulling in a rope, this is the best 
direction when using QWKconnect in a ducted network.

The optical connector can now be plugged into the 
customer termination enclosure. 

Pull all the excess QWKconnect through to the 
customer termination point. Neatly managing the 

duct slack.

After securing the microduct into the enclosure – 
slowly retrieve the FibreFast Microcable while neatly 

storing into the enclosure slack storage tray.

Attach the pulling rope with a fuse and pulling sock 
onto the QWKconnect and pullback through to the 

customer termination point.

Repeat the connector assembly from step 6 at the 
distribution node (cabinet / enclosure).

Measure the microduct requirement length and 
carefully ring cut the excess microduct away from 

the FibreFast Microcable.

The optical connector can now be plugged into the 
distribution node completing the full installation.

Use the supplied connector accessories and follow 
the enclosed instructions to assemble the optical 

connector.



NOTES NOTES



Emtelle UAE
Plot 597-896

Dubai Investment Park
Dubai, UAE

Emtelle USA
101 Mills Gap Rd
Unit A, Fletcher

NC 28732
USA

Emtelle Group
Allan House, Floor 4
25 Bothwell Street 
Glasgow, G2 6NL
United Kingdom

+971 4 883 1608
info@emtelle.com

+1 (828) 7079970
info@emtelle.com

+44 (0) 1450 364 000
info@emtelle.com

CONTACT US

Emtelle GmbH
An der Flurscheide 20 

99098 Erfurt 
Germany

+49 (0) 361 654 330
info-de@emtelle.com

Emtelle UK
Haughhead

Hawick
TD9 8LF

United Kingdom

Emtelle Scandinavia
Vardevej 140

7280 Sønder Felding
Denmark

+44 (0) 1450 364 000
info@emtelle.com

+45 86 28 84 88
salg@emtelle.com


